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Top 5 States by 90+ Days Delinquent Percentage

Mississippi
Louisiana
Alabama
Arkansas

Tennessee

90+ Delinquency %
2005-Current

Apr-19
3.06%
2.00%
1.88%
1.70%
1.33%

Y/Y Change
4.38%

-7.28%
-1.90%
5.19%

-10.53%

10.18%
13.30%
5.52%
4.68%
5.65%

Date of Peak
Dec-05

Dec-05
Jan-10
Nov-12
Jan-10

1.14%
1.19%
1.48%
0.85%
1.33%

Date of Low
May-00
May-00
Mar-00
Mar-00

Apr-19



